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1. These Contract Documents are the property of
the Architect. The Architect bears no
responsibility for the interpretations of these
documents by the Contractor. Upon written
application the Architect will provide
written/graphic clarification or supplementary
information regarding the intent of the Contract
Documents. The Architect will review Shop
Drawings submitted by the Contractor for design
conformance only.

2. Drawings are not to be scaled for construction.
Contractor to verify all existing conditions and
dimensions required to perform the Work and
report any discrepancies with the Contract
Documents to the Architect before commencing
work.

3. Positions of exposed or finished mechanical or
electrical devices, fittings, and fixtures are
indicated on the Architectural drawings. The
locations shown on the Architectural drawings
govern over the Mechanical and Electrical
drawings. Those items not clearly located will be
located as directed by the Architect
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application the Architect will provide
written/graphic clarification or supplementary
information regarding the intent of the Contract
Documents. The Architect will review Shop
Drawings submitted by the Contractor for design
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2. Drawings are not to be scaled for construction.
Contractor to verify all existing conditions and
dimensions required to perform the Work and
report any discrepancies with the Contract
Documents to the Architect before commencing
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located as directed by the Architect

ARCHITECT

20 De Boers Drive, Suite 525,
Toronto, ON M3J OH1
T. (416) 901-6528
www.studiojci.com

MULTI-UNIT RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT

ADDRESS:
630 The East Mall, Etobicoke, ON, M9B 4B1

BUILDING A NORTH
ELEVATION

ELEVATIONS NOTES:

1. 85% OF ALL EXTERIOR GLAZING WITHIN THE FIRST 16m
TREATED INCLUDING FLY-THROUGH AND HIGH HAZARD AREAS,
TO REDUCE BIRD COLLISIONS. GLAZING 4m ABOVE ROOFTOP
VEGETATION IS TREATED TO REDUCE BIRD COLLISIONS

Project No.: 2132

Scale: 1:250
Date: June 07, 2024
Drawing No.:

A 5.03




2}%460 mm

GTAA MAX. ALLOWABLE
DEVELOPMENT ELEVATION

T.0. ROOF

FLOOR 24 (UPPER)

FLOOR 23 (LOWER)

FLOOR 22

FLOOR 21

FLOOR 20

FLOOR 19

FLOOR 18

FLOOR 17

FLOOR 16

FLOOR 15

FLOOR 14

FLOOR 13

FLOOR 12

FLOOR 11

FLOOR 10

FLOOR 9

FLOOR 8

FLOOR 7

FLOOR 6

FLOOR 5

FLOOR 4

FLOOR 3

FLOOR 2

ESTABLISHED GRADE

GROUND FLOOR

2}8}20 mm

214,870 mm

211,920 mm

29@400 mm

205,600 mm

27027,800 mm

200,000 mm

197,200 mm

194,400 mm

191,600 mm

188,800 mm

186,000 mm

183,200 mm

180,400 mm

177,600 mm

174,050 mm

170,950 mm

168,150 mm

165,350 mm

162,150 mm

159,350 mm

156,550 mm

153,750 mm

17507,950 mm

147,320 mm

146,000 mm

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

l

, 2950 , 3350

, 2800 |, 2800 |, 2800 |, 2800 |, 2800 , 2800 ,, 2800 , 2800 , 2800 , 2800 , 2800 , 3520

, 2800 |, 2800 , 3100 , 3550

, 2800 |, 2800 , 2800 2800 , 3200

4950

PROPERTY LINE

LINE OF 14m TO SETBACK

BUILDING HEIGHT (INCLUDES MECHANICAL)

70900

PODIUM HEIGHT

26730

WINDOW WALL
GLAZING

GLASS RAILING

METAL BALCONY
FRAME

2.5m GLASS RAILING FOR
SOUND PROTECTION

GLASS RAILING

LINE OF BIRD
FRIENDLY GLAZING
(16m ABOVE GRADE)

Issued:

SPA Submission #3 Jun 07, 2024
ZBA Submission #3 Jun 07, 2024
SPA Submission #2 Oct 06, 2023
ZBA Submission #2 Oct 06, 2023
SPA Submission #1 Nov 03, 2022
ZBA Submission #1 Sep 15, 2022
Issue For Date

General Notes:

1. These Contract Documents are the property of
the Architect. The Architect bears no
responsibility for the interpretations of these
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General Notes:

1. These Contract Documents are the property of
the Architect. The Architect bears no
responsibility for the interpretations of these
documents by the Contractor. Upon written
application the Architect will provide
written/graphic clarification or supplementary
information regarding the intent of the Contract
Documents. The Architect will review Shop
Drawings submitted by the Contractor for design
conformance only.

2. Drawings are not to be scaled for construction.
Contractor to verify all existing conditions and
dimensions required to perform the Work and
report any discrepancies with the Contract
Documents to the Architect before commencing
work.

3. Positions of exposed or finished mechanical or
electrical devices, fittings, and fixtures are
indicated on the Architectural drawings. The
locations shown on the Architectural drawings
govern over the Mechanical and Electrical
drawings. Those items not clearly located will be
located as directed by the Architect
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186,895 mm o
ELEV. ROOF (MID-RISE)
186,320 mm o
T. O. ROOF (MID-RISE)

181,320 mm o
AMENITY/MECH (MID-RISE)

177,350 mm B
FLOOR 11 (MID-RISE)

174,150 mm _
FLOOR 10 (MID-RISE)

170,950 mm
FLOOR 9

168,150 mm
FLOOR 8

165,350 mm
FLOOR 7

162,150 mm
FLOOR 6

159,350 mm
FLOOR 5

156,550 mm
FLOOR 4

153,750 mm
FLOOR 3

150,950 mm
FLOOR 2

147,320 mm B
ESTABLISHED GRADE

146,000 mm
GROUND FLOOR
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General Notes:

1. These Contract Documents are the property of
the Architect. The Architect bears no
responsibility for the interpretations of these
documents by the Contractor. Upon written
application the Architect will provide
written/graphic clarification or supplementary
information regarding the intent of the Contract
Documents. The Architect will review Shop
Drawings submitted by the Contractor for design
conformance only.

2. Drawings are not to be scaled for construction.
Contractor to verify all existing conditions and
dimensions required to perform the Work and
report any discrepancies with the Contract
Documents to the Architect before commencing
work.

3. Positions of exposed or finished mechanical or
electrical devices, fittings, and fixtures are
indicated on the Architectural drawings. The
locations shown on the Architectural drawings
govern over the Mechanical and Electrical
drawings. Those items not clearly located will be
located as directed by the Architect
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